53. Winterschiessen Wallisellen vom 30.01.2010

Vereinsstich - Einzelrangliste

Rang Schiitze
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Vollenweider Peter
Steinemann Hanspeter
Bearth Christine
Sporri Mark

Jager Ruedi
Bolliger Heinz
Nobs Walter
PfallerToni

Maag Kurt "junior"
Miller Marcel
Rogenmoser Robert
Tschachtli Roland
Kathan Giancarlo
Bohler Willy
Molina Bemardo
Moor Rene
Brugger Erwin
Povse Daniel
Horath Anton
Bearth Marcel
Huber Hans
Gubler Peter
Carigiet Christof
Pfaller Stefan
Meier Markus
Miller Martin
Moser Urs

Patt Josef
Betschart Oswald
Rathgeb Willi

Bani Reto

Benkert Jlrg
Wanner Hansruedi
Tschopp Hugo
Fassler Alfred
Schirfer Rudolf
Moser Robert
Schoch Martin
Brunner Stefan
Hensler Willy
Gautschi Hans-Heinrich
Schnider Robert
Dambach Remo
Reist Daniel

Punkte

99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
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96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

Jg.

1951
1947
1995
1981
1947
1942
1944
1969
1965
1986
1949
1954
1989
1939
1966
1948
1944
1973
1959
1971
1935
1948
1965
1973
1945
1951
1964
1948
1952
1941
1968
1966
1942
1954
1933
1952
1940
1957
1970
1933
1960
1965
1968
1965
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Waffe Ausz.
Stagw KK
Stgw57-3 KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stgw57-3 KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stagw KK
Stgw90 KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stgw90 KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stagw KK
Karabiner KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Freigw KK
Stagw KK
Karabiner KK
Stagw KK
Karabiner KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Karabiner KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KK
Stagw KA

Stagw KK

Sektion

IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Wangen ZH SV
Embrach SV

Wangen ZH SV
Marthalen MSV
Wangen ZH SV
Marthalen MSV
Wallisellen SV

Blilach Militarschiitzen
Embrach SV

Kloten SV

Marthalen MSV
Wallisellen SV

Biilach Militarschiitzen
Blilach Militarschiitzen
Dietlikon SV
Einzelschiitzen

Biilach Militarschiitzen
Blilach Militarschiitzen
Embrach SV
Wallisellen SV
Illnau-Effretikon SSV
Embrach SV
Wallisellen SV
Wallisellen SV
Embrach SV
llInau-Effretikon SSV
Dietlikon SV

Wangen ZH SV
Wallisellen SV

Blilach Militarschiitzen
Illnau-Effretikon SSV
Einzelschiitzen
Dietlikon SV
Einzelschiitzen
Marthalen MSV
Kloten SV

Wallisellen SV
llInau-Effretikon SSV
Dietlikon SV

Kloten SV

Embrach SV

Embrach SV

Dietlikon SV



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Vifian Paul
Keller Doris
Bozzone Florian
Meier Beat
Schaad Reto
Schaad Walter
Miller Susi
Bertschi nger Ernst
Hohener Max
Krebser Erwin
Zehnder Beat
Mares Claudio
Greutmann Jurg
Lienhard Walter
Lathi Paul
Grether Andre
Berliat Martin
Bischoff Bruno
SporriJules
Leuthold Emil
Adank Walter
Fanger Daniel
Lang Albert
Kezmann Paul
Gehring Heinrich
Hiltebrand Daniel
Mares Paolo
Etiin Stephan
Dolder Georg
Ammann Heinz
Schneuwly Roman
Schmid Walter
WarpelinJohn
Erb Werner
Stadler Ernst
Sagesser Ernst
Jaggli Christian
Heiniger Kurt
Iseli Peter
Brunner Emst
Forrer Walter
Miller Guido
Hofer Richard
Stutz Mario

Frey Hans
Kinzler Florian
HuberStefan
Sieber Bruno
Rathgeb Emil
Peclard Jean-Michel

93
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93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88

1935
1954
1989
1977
1986
1953
1959
1934
1948
1961
1953
1964
1953
1943
1950
1971
1931
1944
1941
1956
1957
1989
1941
1945
1927
1996
1961
1970
1954
1963
1974
1939
1959
1943
1941
1941
1955
1945
1941
1937
1947
1959
1970
1934
1968
1992
1989
1935
1941
1950
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Freigw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw90
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Freigw
Stagw
Stgw90
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Stagw
Freigw
Freigw
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Karabiner
Stagw
Stgw90
Freigw
Stgw57-3
Stagw
Stagw
Karabiner
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Freigw
Stgw57-3
Stagw

Wangen ZH SV
Kloten SV
Wangen ZH SV
Bassersdorf SG
Wangen ZH SV
Wangen ZH SV
Einzelschiitzen
IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Einzelschitzen
Embrach SV
Wangen ZH SV
Wangen ZH SV

Dibendorf Stadtschiitzen

Embrach SV
Embrach SV

Blilach Militarschiitzen
Einzelschiitzen
Einzelschiitzen
Einzelschiitzen
Wangen ZH SV
Kloten SV

Embrach SV
Wallisellen SV
Einzelschiitzen
Embrach SV

Bulach Militarschiitzen
Wangen ZH SV
Bassersdorf SG
Wallisellen SV
Blilach Militarschiitzen
Embrach SV
Einzelschiitzen
Embrach SV
Embrach SV

Kloten SV
Nurensdorf SV
Opfikon SV
Dietlikon SV
Wallisellen SV
IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Embrach SV
Einzelschiitzen
Dietlikon SV
Dietlikon SV

Wangs Militarschiitzenverein

Bllach Militarschiitzen
Embrach SV

Kloten SV

Kloten SV
llInau-Effretikon SSV



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Wolfer Kurt
Bommeli Eugen
Birkler Jurg
Tollardo Maurizio
Birkler Peter
Lehmann Hans
Betschart Hugo
Willi Elmar
Masek Georg
Werder Christoph
Horath Albert
Schweikart Jirg
NauerJan

Fanger Peter
Wyss Dieter
Schelb Heinz
Meier Markus
Trachsel Bruno
Miller Walter
Maurer Hansruedi
Seiler Kaspar
Ecoeur Christian
StuderPaul

Zindel Bert

Geier Rene
Schmid Karl
Schopfer Josef
Hiltebrand Michael
Mebold Oskar
Kajtazaj Fidaim
Dudler Edwin
Kuhn Regula
GarauEfisio
Vorburger Werner
Rossi Rene
DeissKurt
Hiltebrand Rene
Jager Theodor
Raible Marcel
Sebel Rudolf
Tobler Jakob

Zimmermann Werner

Nembrini Giovanni
Famer Heinz
Dennler Werner
Seiler Heinz
Stefanelli Alvisio
HofstetterTimo
Heider Alfred
Schneider Manfred

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

1954
1943
1952
1979
1949
1941
1965
1960
1944
1956
1950
1949
1990
1961
1966
1954
1961
1978
1958
1940
1959
1967
1938
1940
1939
1953
1942
1994
1950
1974
1930
1945
1953
1935
1948
1950
1969
1949
1934
1966
1925
1928
1934
1935
1937
1930
1952
1995
1934
1941
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Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
Freigw
Stgw90
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Stgw90
Freigw
Stgw57-2
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Freigw
Karabiner
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Karabiner
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw57-2
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3

KK
KK

KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KA
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KA
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Wangs Militarschiitzenverein
Opfikon SV

Wallisellen SV

Bllach Militarschiitzen
Waliisellen SV

Wangs Militarschitzenverein
Wangs Militarschiitzenverein
Wangs Militarschitzenverein
Kloten SV

Embrach SV

Biilach Militarschiitzen
Walliselien SV

Embrach SV

Embrach SV

Bassersdorf SG

Wallisellen SV
Einzelschiitzen

Opfikon SV

Embrach SV

Opfikon SV

Embrach SV

IlInau-Effretikon SSV

Opfikon SV

Blilach Militarschiitzen
Dibendorf Stadtschitzen
Einzelschiitzen
Einzelschiitzen

Blilach Militarschiitzen
Wallisellen SV

Wangen ZH SV

Wallisellen SV
llInau-Effretikon SSV

Kloten SV

IlInau-Effretikon SSV
Dietlikon SV

Einzelschiitzen

Biilach Militarschiitzen
llInau-Effretikon SSV
Embrach SV

Dietlikon SV

Dietlikon SV

Wangs Militarschitzenverein
Kloten SV

Dietlikon SV

Wallisellen SV

Embrach SV

Illnau-Effretikon SSV
Nurensdorf SV

Wallisellen SV

Kloten SV



145 Hitz Gerhard 84 1951 A Karabiner KK  Dietlikon SV

146 Lamprecht Andres 84 1971 A Stgw90 KK  Wangen ZH SV

147 Furer Peter 84 1966 A Stgw90 KA  Dietlikon SV

148 StadlerWilly 83 1951 A Stgw57-3 Bulach Militarschiitzen
149 Holinger Karl 83 1949 Vv Stgw57-3 KK  Einzelschiitzen

150 Schneider Patrick 83 1988 A Stgw90 Wangen ZH SV

151 Stadelmann Karl 82 1960 A Stgw57-3 Einzelschiitzen

152 Rinderer Vreni 82 1966 A Stgw57-3 Wangs Militarschitzenverein
153 Moor Stephan 82 1979 A Stgw90 Dietlikon SV

154 Miggiano Davide 82 1994 J) Stgw90 KA  Wallisellen SV

155 Engeler Hans 82 1941 Vv Stgw90 KK Wallisellen SV

156 Egli Walter 82 1935 sV Freigw Nurensdorf SV

157 Hossli Emst 82 1928 Y Karabiner KK  Einzelschiitzen

158 Miglar Heinrich 82 1935 sV Karabiner KK  Wallisellen SV

159 Vogel Walter 81 1948 Vv Stgw90 Wangen ZH SV

160 Eberle Lukas 81 1943 Vv Stgw57-3 Blilach Militarschiitzen
161 Schillig Peter 80 1949 Vv Stgw57-3 Dietlikon SV

162 Minghetti Elia 80 1994 J) Stgw90 Wallisellen SV

163 Brunner Christina 79 1970 A Stgw90 Illnau-Effretikon SSV

164 Jost Peter 79 1942 Vv Stgw90 Nurensdorf SV

165 SchniderElsbeth 79 1967 A Stgw57-3 Wangs Militarschiitzenverein
166 Bach Georg 78 1927 sV Stgw57-3 Blilach Militarschiitzen
167 Holinger Christian 78 1992 J Stgw90 Wangs Militarschiitzenverein
168 Lussi Hans 78 1933 sV Stgw57-3 Wallisellen SV

169 Huber Hans 78 1934 SV Stgw57-3 Kloten SV

170 Walchli Ruedi 78 1934 SV Karabiner Wallisellen SV

171 Brandle Rudolf 78 1950 Vv Stgw90 Kloten SV

172 Imhof Hanspeter 78 1950 Vv Stgw57-3 Einzelschiitzen

173 Steiner Josef 77 1936 SV Stgw90 Einzelschiitzen

174 Lamprecht Bruno 77 1946 \Y Stgw57-2 Wangen ZH SV

175 HaymozDenise 77 1946 Vv Stgw90 Nirensdorf SV

176 Egg Peter 75 1948 Vv Stgw57-2 Diibendorf Stadtschiitzen
177 Dietschi Werner 75 1936 SV Stgw57-3 Dibendorf Stadtschitzen
178 Holzer Werner 72 1929 sV Stgw57-2 Diibendorf Stadtschiitzen
179 Bilieler Walter 72 1956 A Stgw57-3 Bassersdorf SG

180 Wild Hans 71 1926 sV Stgw90 Wallisellen SV

181 Schibli Walter 71 1933 SV Stgw90 Wallisellen SV

182 Sporri Arthur 70 1935 sV Karabiner Waliisellen SV

183 Schlatter Mike 69 1998 J) Stgw90 Wallisellen SV

184 Guggisberg Stefan 69 1948 Vv Stgw90 Bassersdorf SG

185 Kathan Martin 67 1941 Vv Stgw57-3 Waliisellen SV

186 Ingold Werner 65 1933 sV Stgw90 Einzelschiitzen

187 Kaser Jeffrey 62 1994 J) Stgw90 Wallisellen SV

188 Filippi Manrico 60 1960 A Stgw57-3 Bassersdorf SG

189 Knobel Fritz 35 1949 Vv Karabiner Dibendorf Stadtschiitzen



